@LG

LG DH18NS40 optiline kettaajam Sisemine DVD+R/RW Must

Brand : LG

Product name : DH18NS40

Product code: DH18NS40

LG DH18NS40. Toote varv: Must, Ketta laadimise tulip: Alus, Sertifikaat: RoHS. Optilise seadme tulip:
DVD=R/RW, Liides: Jada ATA. CD lugemise kiirus: 48x, CD-RW lugemise kiirus: 40x, CD-ROM-i lugemise
kiirus: 48x. DVD-draivi keskmine otsepdérdusaeg: 95 ms, CD-ROM draivi keskmine otsepddrdusaeg: 90

ms. Kaal: 700 g

Disain

Sisemine *

Toote varv

Ketta laadimise tilp
Sertifikaat

Toimimine

Optilise seadme tilp *
Liides *

Isehaalestuv
Lugemiskiirus

CD lugemise kiirus *
CD-RW lugemise kiirus
CD-ROM:-i lugemise kiirus
DVD+R-i lugemise kiirus
DVD-R-i lugemise kiirus
DVD-RW lugemise kiirus
DVD-RAM-i lugemise kiirus

Must
Alus
RoHS

DVD+R/RW
Jada ATA
v

48x
40x
48x
18x
18x
13x
12x

Lugemiskiirus
DVD-ROM-i lugemise kiirus

Kahekordse DVD-R-i lugemise kiirus

Kahekihilise DVD+R-i lugemise
kiirus

DVD+RW lugemise kiirus
Poordusaeg

DVD-draivi keskmine
otsepdordusaeg

CD-ROM draivi keskmine
otsepdordusaeg

Kaal ja m6otmed
Kaal
Muud funktsioonid

M6odud (I x s x k)
Uhilduvad operatsioonisiisteemid

18x
12x

12x
13x

95 ms

90 ms

7009

146 x 172 x 41,3 mm
Windows XP/Vista/7
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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